
SECONDARY CO2
REGULATOR

www.talosusa.com

Single Gauge With 
Barbs And Plug 

1077319

American Talos Inc.   16839 Gale Ave City Of Industry CA 91745 Tel:(626) 923-9266         Email:info@talos-usa.com



Pcs/Ctn Box Dimension
N.W Unit

(kg)       ( ibs) (kg)       (ibs)
G.W Box    

0.87 1.92 18 1/8" Lx16 1/8" Wx13 5/16" H 30.10 13.68

PACKING INFORMATION

SPECIFICATIONS

Part No.         

1077319

www.talosusa.com
Order toll free   (626)923-9266

DIMENSIONS:

Unit Dimension

8 5/8" Lx5 1/8" Wx6 5/16" H 1.07

G.W Unit
(kg)     ( ibs)

2.35 12

Inlet Pressure 
Range

Outlet Pressure 
Range

Safety Releases 
at 70-80 PSI

Flow Range 1-5 6-11

0~86 PSI 0~70 PSI 70~86 PSI 0-150L/Min 37.95 36.45

12+

35.45

98mm

3-7/8"

φ6

5
1

m
m

2
"

φ
9

51mm

2"

87mm

3-7/16"

1
7

4
m

m

6
-7

/8
"


	页 7
	页 8

